



# TOYOTA TSUSHO SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly Known as TT Network Integration India Private Limited)

#34, LEVEL -2, EMBASSY DIAMANTE, VITTAL MALLYA ROAD, BANGALORE – 560 001.  
Tel : +91-80-4334 1000, CIN – U72200KA2009PTC050429 Website : <https://www.ttsystems.com/ind/>

## PURCHASE ORDER

GST NO	29AADCT2191D1ZE	PAN NO	AADCT2191D
--------	-----------------	--------	------------

VENDOR CODE	SUPPLIERS NAME AND ADDRESS	PURCHASE ORDER NO	TTS/Asahi Kasei India - Cisco Server /2021-22/PO 380
C00007	Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd #1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri", 31st Cross, 10th Main, Banashankari 2nd stage, Bengaluru - 560 070	DATE	2-Mar-2022
		PROJECT	Asahi Kasei India: Cisco Server
		CLIENT REF NO	POMISC-212200001
		VENDOR REF NO	SQ-CS-INR-0086SRLS-21-22


SL NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PART CODE	UOM	QTY	RATE (RS.)	TOTAL PRICE (RS.)
1	Cisco Server - Refer Annexure 1	-	LS	1	10,13,396.00	10,13,396.00
					SUB TOTAL (RS.)	10,13,396.00

SHIP TO	Asahi Kasei India Private Limited The Capital 1502 B, Plot No: C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400051 INDIA. GST ID:27AAKCA9444P1ZV		
BILL TO	Toyota Tsusho Systems India Pvt.Ltd., #34, Level -2, Embassy Diamante, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560 001 GST ID: 29AADCT2191D1ZE		
SCHEDULE DATE	Immediate	GRAND TOTAL (RS.)	10,13,396.00

PAYMENT TERMS	Within 30 Days from the date of invoice
TAX	Taxes extra as applicable
REMARKS	All invoices should be submitted to Maneesh.D - maneesh.d@ttsystems.com /+91 9538192713. Please submit invoices in original to process payments.
AMOUNT IN WORDS	Rupees Ten Lakh Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred and Ninty Six Only

FOR TOYOTA TSUSHO SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	FOR VENDOR

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
QUANTITY DELIVERY SCHEDULE WILL BE ISSUED TO YOU SEPARATELY (NOT APPLICABLE IN CASE OF ONE TIME DELIVERY)
IN CASE OF ANY REJECTION YOU SHALL BEAR ALL THE CHARGES OF TRANSPORT, P&F, LOADING AND UNLOADING CONNECTED WITH THE RETURN OF THE REJECTED GOODS INCLUDING GOVERNMENT AND MUNICIPAL LEVIES
PO NUMBER, PART NUMBER, PART DESCRIPTION, VENDOR CODE, HSN, SAC ETC. SHOULD APPEAR ON THE DELIVERY NOTE & INVOICE
IF GST IS COLLECTED AND NOT PAID OR FAIL TO UPLOAD INVOICE DETAILS IN GST PORTAL IN TIME, TTS HAVE ALL RIGHTS TO DEDUCT THE COLLATED GST TAX AMOUNT IN UNPAID INVOICES
ALL THE INVOICES SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE CONCERNED DIVISIONS AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SHOULD BE SENT IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER (WHICH IS GOVERNED BY OUR TERMS & CONDITIONS)
INVOICE SHOULD BE SUBMITTED TO TTS-IND WITHIN 7 DAYS OF INVOICE DATE AND SHOULD BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 25TH OF EVERY MONTH
*****This is digitally signed PO and requires no physical signature*****

				PO Ref:	TTS/Asahi Kasei India - Cisco Server /2021-22/PO 380		
				Date:	2-Mar-2022		
Asahi Kasei India: Cisco Server							
ANNEXURE 1.1_ACTIVE COMPONENTS							
SL NO	DESCRIPTION	Product Make	PART NO	Estimate d Lead	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.0	UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, PSU	Cisco	UCSC-C220-M5SX	35	1	1,59,703.00	1,59,703.00
1.1	16GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v	Cisco	UCS-MR-X16G1RT-H	14	4	47,169.00	1,88,676.00
1.2	1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD	Cisco	UCS-HD12TB10K12N	14	4	54,182.00	2,16,728.00
1.3	Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server	Cisco	UCSC-PSU1-770W	105	2	24,706.00	49,412.00
1.4	Friction Rail Kit for C220 M4 and M5 rack servers	Cisco	UCSC-RAILF-M4	14	1	6,186.00	6,186.00
1.5	IMC SW (Recommended) latest release for C-Series Servers.	Cisco	CIMC-LATEST	14	1	0.00	-
1.6	Unknown	Cisco	UCS-SID-INFR-UNK	14	1	0.00	-
1.7	Other Workload	Cisco	UCS-SID-WKL-OW	14	1	0.00	-
1.8	Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAID-M5 on C240 M5 Servers	Cisco	CBL-SC-MR12GM52	14	1	0.00	-
1.9	Heat sink for UCS C220 M5 rack servers 150W CPUs & below	Cisco	UCSC-HS-C220M5	14	1	0.00	-
1.10	UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel	Cisco	UCSC-BBLKD-S2	14	6	0.00	-
1.11	Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, UCSC-MRAID1GB-KIT	Cisco	UCSC-SCAP-M5	14	1	0.00	-
1.12	Intel 4210 2.2GHz/85W 10C/13.75MB DDR4 2400MHz	Cisco	UCS-CPU-I4210	14	1	61,852.00	61,852.00
1.13	Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache	Cisco	UCSC-RAID-M5	14	1	81,535.00	81,535.00
1.14	Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors,1.4 Meter Length India	Cisco	CAB-C13-C14-IN	28	2	0.00	-
1.15	240GB SATA M.2	Cisco	UCS-M2-240GB	35	1	23,251.00	23,251.00
1.16	Mini Storage carrier for M.2 SATA/NVME (holds up to 2)	Cisco	UCS-MSTOR-M2	14	1		-
2.0	One time implementation costs			Nos	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
						SUB TOTAL 1	8,12,343.00
ANNEXURE 1.2_CISCO SMART CARE SUPPORT FOR 60 Months							
SL NO	DESCRIPTION	Service Duration (Months)	PART NO	UOM	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.0.1	SNTC 24X7X40S UCS C220 M5 SFF 10 HD w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe,	60	CON-OSP-C220M5SX	Nos	1	2,01,053.00	2,01,053.00
						SUB TOTAL 2	2,01,053.00
						GRAND TOTAL (1&2)	10,13,396.00